
Week 0 Sat Aug 10 Open

Week 1 Sat Aug 17 @ Hickory
https://maps.app

Christian
.goo.gl/efPkZevd
ez7b5xeZ6

Week 2 Fri Aug 23 @ Buford High
https://maps.app

School
.goo.gl/MGr4ujs
CDQpbqp5h9

Week 3 Fri Aug 30 @ Palmetto
https://maps.app

Christian
.goo.gl/MzcTST
QyPTBkXV4z8

Week 4 Fri Sept 6 @ Thomas
https://maps.app

Jefferson
.goo.gl/RA49dZ
BHKrshuzbX7

Week 5 Sat Sept 14 @ Greenville
https://maps.app

Canes
.goo.gl/YNL1zB
KJEGEeLAdU6

Week 6

Week 7

Sat Sept 21

Sat Sept 28

HOMECOMING
https://maps.app

VS Bonnie Cone
.goo.gl/UyGEjq3
trnC186se9

VS Anderson https://maps.app .goo.gl/UyGEjq3
trnC186se9

Week 8 Sat Oct 5 @ Cabarrus https://maps.app .goo.gl/SaYaAu
XrrFiHSi2G6



Week 9 Sat Oct 12 Senior Night VS
https://maps.app

Georgia Force
.goo.gl/UyGEjq3
trnC186se9

Week 10 Sat Oct 19 League
Make-Up Week

SEIFL Playoffs Sat Nov 1 TBD https://maps.app .goo.gl/UyGEjq3
trnC186se9

SEIFL
Championship

Sat Nov 8 TBD https://maps.app .goo.gl/9U8j6eRt
xQKs15ov5


